THE DATASHEET OF
LT3685IDD#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3685
1
3685fb
TYPICAL APPLICATION
APPLICATIONS

Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
(MSE Only) ....................................................... 300°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3685EDD#PBF
LT3685IDD#PBF
LT3685EMSE#PBF
LT3685IMSE#PBF
LT3685EDD#TRPBF
LT3685IDD#TRPBF
LT3685EMSE#TRPBF
LT3685IMSE#TRPBF